
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 19 July 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 573489 Beast Cut Loose Craig Jaensch 1 4,5,5 4/1/2 11 12/02/22 D Y 6 98.00 1 395m

 585964 Numerous Douglas Hammerstein 1 1,1,6 4/1/2 11 22/05/22 D 11 207.00 2 395m

 555828 Miracle To Excel Paul Rehmann 2 5,3,4 4/1/2 7 24/02/21 D Y 183.00 3 395m

 557462 Time After Time Timothy Richards 3 2,1,4 4/1/1 18 07/04/21 B Y Y 14 244.00 4 395m
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MBR Friday, 19 July 2024

Trainer Dist
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 567369 Bridge The Gap Robert Fletcher 1 1,3,3 5/1 2 17/01/22 D Y Y 1 232.00 1 395m

 549242 Spring Ignite Vernon Anderson 1 3,3,3 5/1 9 03/09/20 D Y Y 3 201.00 2 395m

 572582 Victory Club Robin Harnas 1 5,5,6 5/1 13 16/02/22 D Y 6 114.00 3 395m

 567765 Slim Rusty Robin Harnas 1 1,5,6 5/1 8 19/01/22 D Y Y 11 156.00 4 395m

 572620 Myall Ray Tracie Price 1 1,1,4 5/1 10 18/01/22 D 13 218.00 5 395m

 571184 More Boost Rico Darren Petersen 1 3,3,1 5/1 3 23/01/22 D 14 233.00 6 395m

 553497 Solace Darren Petersen 1 3,2,5 5/1 13 01/10/20 D 14 159.00 7 395m

 572632 Starlet Edition Robin Harnas 1 2,5,2 5/1 6 24/02/22 B Y 14 153.00 8 395m

 557415 Minter Redeem Lauren Harris 1 5,3,7 5/1 12 10/01/21 D Y 15 188.00 9 395m

 569319 Bundy Baz Adrien Chevalier 1 2,1,1 5/1 8 12/12/21 D Y 16 238.00 10 395m

 567760 Jukebox Duke Tony Hinrichsen 1 6,4,8 5/1 14 19/01/22 D Y Y 168.00 11 395m

 569531 Aston Western Troy Hammerstein 2 5,2,8 5/1 8 24/02/22 D 165.00 12 395m

 554469 Spring Oak Vernon Anderson 1 6,3,3 5/1 3 27/01/21 B Y Y 141.00 13 395m

 571409 Wild Milly Tracie Price 2 7,2,4 5/1 5 16/04/22 B Y 110.00 14 395m

 573695 Highway Aroha Hemingway 1 3,6,8 5/1 4 16/03/22 D 98.00 15 395m
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 577422 Mish Chanel Tanya Bialek 1 1,5(FTF),4 6 1 19/10/22 B Y Y 1 116.00 1 395m

 574181 Short Notice Nicole Price 1 2,3,3 6 2 20/01/22 B 3 241.00 2 395m

 572545 Karen Bonkers Nicole Price 1 3,4,1 6 4 07/05/22 B 3 219.00 3 395m

 577420 Ricki's Burner Timothy Richards 1 2,1,6 6 2 19/10/22 D Y Y 3 185.00 4 395m

 577425 Flash Gordon Timothy Richards 1 2,1,3 6 2 19/10/22 D Y Y 3 159.00 5 395m

 556294 Compton Daisy Tracie Price 1 1,1,1 6 11 07/03/21 B Y Y 11 245.00 6 395m

 568521 Sugar Bowl Rose Aroha Hemingway 1 1,7,4 6 7 22/11/21 B 13 166.00 7 395m

 577421 Manner Of Strife Timothy Richards 1 1,2,2 6 1 19/10/22 D Y Y 13 126.00 8 395m

 558861 Myall Man Tracie Price 2 3,3,5 6 6 23/02/21 D 14 183.00 9 395m

 573597 Rippin' Jake Robin Harnas 1 4,1,2 6 7 29/03/22 D Y 17 189.00 10 395m

 579126 Kilkerran Cameron Butcher 1 4,4,1 6 2 16/12/22 B Y Y 17 189.00 11 395m

 579129 Parrakie Cameron Butcher 1 5,2,1 6 1 16/12/22 B Y Y 17 158.00 12 395m

 570291 Mooball Tracie Price 1 8,3,2 6 2 21/03/22 B Y 197.00 13 395m

 566488 Barra Banjo Tracie Price 1 4,2,2 6 3 12/12/21 D Y 189.00 14 395m

 574567 Whisky Molly Martin Doyle 1 7,3,3 6 2 22/04/22 B Y 181.00 15 395m

 570426 Aston Verona Tracie Price 2 7,2,4 6 4 02/01/22 B Y 156.00 16 395m

 577765 Solid Ground Paul Hammerstein 1 4,7,3 6 4 19/07/22 D 142.00 17 395m

 566469 Mellow Mead Jane Mcnicholl 1 3,5,6 6 4 19/12/21 B Y Y 134.00 18 395m

 557456 Bulsara Tanya Bialek 1 3,3,6 6 5 07/04/21 D Y Y 127.00 19 395m

 576028 American Boy Aroha Hemingway 1 5,7,6 6 1 12/04/22 D 126.00 20 395m

 566492 Starvin' Marvin Tracie Price 1 5,6,4 6 4 12/12/21 D Y 113.00 21 395m

 570150 Fireproofed Darren Petersen 1 6,8(FTF),8(FTF) 6 2 07/12/21 B 72.00 22 395m

Order of Choice- Created Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Page 3 of 12



Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBR Friday, 19 July 2024

Trainer Dist

395 meters

 577956 Feel The Venom Robert Fletcher 1 3 M/1 10/11/22 B Y 3 134.40 1 395m

 581697 Bonmati Raymond Fewings 1 M/1 14/02/23 B Y Y 2 395m

 578449 Finniss Presence Lauren Harris 1 M/1 19/11/22 D Y Y 3 395m

 579127 Tungkillo Cameron Butcher 1 5,6,4 M/1 16/12/22 B Y Y 93.60 4 395m
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 579128 Yumali Cameron Butcher 1 1,1,4 3/1/2 5 16/12/22 B Y Y 1 218.00 1 455m

 542989 He's All Purpose Timothy Richards 2 5,2,3 3/1/1 42 25/02/20 D Y Y 6 205.00 2 455m

 565822 Finniss Ignite Ryan Tugwell 1 1,1,2 4/1/2 5 05/12/21 D Y Y 11 255.00 3 455m

 558150 Honey Rocks Tracie Price 2 1,4,3 4/1/1 16 11/02/21 B Y 11 223.00 4 455m
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 557462 Time After Time Timothy Richards 1 2,1,4 5/1 18 07/04/21 B Y Y 3 244.00 1 455m

 573890 Zelda Chaos Kiah Hurley 1 3,2,3 5/1 6 17/01/22 D Y 4 225.00 2 455m

 575669 Ben Tango Nicole Price 1 1,2,1 5/1 6 29/04/22 D Y 10 280.00 3 455m

 585964 Numerous Douglas Hammerstein 2 1,1,6 5/1 11 22/05/22 D 11 207.00 4 455m

 576523 Uno Whiskey Walter Harkins 2 2,3,2 5/1 10 26/12/20 B Y 14 215.00 5 455m

 555828 Miracle To Excel Paul Rehmann 1 5,3,4 5/1 7 24/02/21 D Y 183.00 6 455m

 567760 Jukebox Duke Tony Hinrichsen 2 6,4,8 5/1 14 19/01/22 D Y Y 168.00 7 455m

 569531 Aston Western Troy Hammerstein 3 5,2,8 5/1 8 24/02/22 D 165.00 8 455m

 557458 Circus Craze Timothy Richards 2 7,6,5 5/1 13 07/04/21 B Y Y 132.00 9 455m
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 566467 Somnambulist Martin Doyle 1 1,1,4 6 9 19/12/21 B Y Y 11 195.00 1 455m

 568910 Spice Boy Leslie Stewart 2 3,1,3 6 5 15/02/22 D Y Y 14 201.00 2 455m

 558861 Myall Man Tracie Price 1 3,3,5 6 6 23/02/21 D 14 183.00 3 455m

 573889 Rev Michael Darren Petersen 2 3,5,1 6 2 08/03/22 D 17 161.00 4 455m

 570426 Aston Verona Tracie Price 1 7,2,4 6 4 02/01/22 B Y 156.00 5 455m

 573885 Rev Querida Douglas Hammerstein 2 4,3,6 6 3 08/03/22 B 133.20 6 455m

 571409 Wild Milly Tracie Price 1 7,2,4 6 5 16/04/22 B Y 110.00 7 455m

 573695 Highway Aroha Hemingway 2 3,6,8 6 4 16/03/22 D 98.00 8 455m
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 573896 Ethanol Tank Lauren Harris 1 1,6,4 4/1/2 9 18/03/22 D Y 1 200.00 1 530m

 557462 Time After Time Timothy Richards 2 2,1,4 4/1/2 18 07/04/21 B Y Y 14 244.00 2 530m

 542989 He's All Purpose Timothy Richards 1 5,2,3 4/1/1 42 25/02/20 D Y Y 6 205.00 3 530m
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 576523 Uno Whiskey Walter Harkins 1 2,3,2 5/1 10 26/12/20 B Y 3 215.00 1 530m

 552100 Zipping Highland Nicole Price 1 3,3,5 5/1 12 26/11/20 D Y 3 175.00 2 530m

 558150 Honey Rocks Tracie Price 1 1,4,3 5/1 16 11/02/21 B Y 11 223.00 3 530m

 554634 Lakeview Lottie Darren Petersen 2 3,8,5 5/1 5 17/11/20 B 14 163.00 4 530m

 548368 Fat Boy's Flying Darren Petersen 1 7,5,3 5/1 9 25/07/20 D 15 128.00 5 530m

 567950 Dishonest Craig Jaensch 1 5,4,3 5/1 6 15/10/21 B Y 250.00 6 530m

 557458 Circus Craze Timothy Richards 1 7,6,5 5/1 13 07/04/21 B Y Y 132.00 7 530m
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 573889 Rev Michael Darren Petersen 1 3,5,1 6 2 08/03/22 D 17 161.00 1 530m

 573885 Rev Querida Douglas Hammerstein 1 4,3,6 6 3 08/03/22 B 133.20 2 530m
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 558176 See My Future Nicole Price 1 2,1,2 5/1 9 24/04/21 B Y Y 17 271.00 1 680m
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 557140 Aquila Walter Harkins 1 1,4,5 5/1 5 18/03/21 B Y Y 1 152.00 1 395m

 561207 Boots Nicole Price 1 2,1,1 5/1 21 12/04/21 D Y 3 367.00 2 395m

 569477 Sweet Coin Babe Nicole Price 1 2,1,1 5/1 11 17/12/21 B 3 230.00 3 395m

 573890 Zelda Chaos Kiah Hurley 2 3,2,3 5/1 6 17/01/22 D Y 4 225.00 4 395m

 542989 He's All Purpose Timothy Richards 3 5,2,3 5/1 42 25/02/20 D Y Y 6 205.00 5 395m

 552356 Magic Poppet Kerry Stagg 1 2,1,3 5/1 34 13/12/20 D Y Y 14 366.00 6 395m

 575626 Lektra Remi Malcolm Keenan 1 2,2,2 5/1 5 10/04/22 B Y 14 254.00 7 395m

 568910 Spice Boy Leslie Stewart 1 3,1,3 5/1 5 15/02/22 D Y Y 14 201.00 8 395m

 569531 Aston Western Troy Hammerstein 1 5,2,8 5/1 8 24/02/22 D 165.00 9 395m
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